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NOTIFICATION

The Vice-Chancellor, NEHU, Shillong is pleased to order that all Academic Departments/
Administration Offices of the NEHU, Shillong and Tura Campus will remain closed on the following days
during the year 2019

1.CLOSED HOLIDAY

SL. No Name of the Festivals Date Days of the Week
1. Republic Day 26.01.2019 Saturday
2. Mabha Shivaratri 04.03.2019 Monday
3. Holi 21.03.2019 Thursday
4. Mahavir Jayanti 17.04.2019 wednesday
5. Good Friday 19.04.2019 Friday
6. Buddha Purnima 18.05.2019 Saturday
7. Idu'LFtr 05.06.2019 Wednesday
8. Id-ul-Zuha(Bakrid) 12.08.2019 Monday
9. Independence Day © 15.08.2019 Thursday
10. Janmashtami 24.08.2019 Saturday
11. Muharram 10.09.2019 Tuesday
12 Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2019 Wednesday
13 Dussehra 08.10.2019 Tuesday
14 Diwali(Deepavali) 27..10.2019 Sunday
15 Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad
(Birthday of Prophet Mohammad) 10.11.2019 Sunday
16 Gurunanak's Jayanti 12.11.2019 Tuesday
17 Christmas Day 23122019 Wednesday

Changes made by the Govt. of India, (if any) during the year in the list of Holidays
mentioned above shall suomoto apply to the University.
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Assistant Registrar(Admn)
NEHU, Shillong
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2. LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAY

S1.No. Name of the Festivals Date Days of the Week
1. New Year’s Day 01.01.2019 Tuesday
2. Makar Sankranti 14.01.2019 Monday
3. Pongal 15.01.2019 Tuesday
4. Guru Ravida's Birthday/ Shivaji Jayanti 19.02.2019 Tuesday
5. Swamy Dayananda Sarswati Jayanti 01.03.2019 Thursday
6. Holika Dahan 20.03.2019 Wednesday
7. Dolyatra/ Hazarat Ali's Birthday 21.03.2019 Thursday
8. Vaisakhadi/(Bengal) Bahag Bihu (Assam) 15.04.2019 Monday
9. Guru Rabindranath's Birthday 09.05.2019 Thursday
10. Jamat-ul-Vida 31.05.2019 Friday
11. Rath Yatra 04.07.2019 Thursday
12. Vinayaka Chaturthi/Ganesh Chaturthi 22.09.2019 Monday
13. Onam or thiru Onam Day 11.09.2019 Wednesday
14. Dussehra(Maha Navmi) 07.10.2019 Monday
15. Karaka Chaturthi/(Karva Chouth) 17.10.2019 Thursday
16. Govardhan Puja 28.10.2018 Monday
17. Bhai Duj 29.10.2019 Tuesday
18. Christmas Eve Tuesday

Copy to:
PS to the Vice-Chancellor, NEHU, Shillong for V.C's kind information.
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All Deans of Schools, NEHU, Shillong.

24.12.2019

. All Heads of Departments/Centres, NEHU, Shillong/Tura.
. All Officers, NEHU, Shillong/Tura.
Technical Officer, VSAT , NEHU, Shillong.

p\'w// -
Assistant Registrar(Admn.)

. PS to the Pro Vice-Chancellor, NEHU, Shillong for P.V.C's kind information.

. PS to the Pro Vice-Chancellor, NEHU, Tura Campus for P.V.C's kind information

. PS/SPA to the Registrar/F.O/C.O.E./Librarian/In-Charge, CDD, NEHU,Shillong.

With a request to bring the above
Notification to the notice of all
concerned working under them.

9./ Shri W. Thongni, Computer Operator, Bio-Informatic Centre, NEHU, Shillong to upload in the NEHU

website

10. The Director, Academic Staff College, NEHU, Shillong.

11.

All Notice Boards.
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NOTIFICATION

The Vice - Chancellor, NEHU, Shillong is pleased to order that the Academic

Departments/Centres Administrative Offices of the NEHU will remain closed on the following days of
the year 2019..

LOCAL HOLIDAYS

SLNo_Name of the Festivals Date Days of the Week

1. Shad Suk Mynsiem To be notified
2. Tirot Sing Day 17.07.2019 Wednesday
3. Unitarian Anniversary To be Notified
4. Wangala Festivals 08.11.2019 Friday
5. Shad Nongkrem To be Notified
6. Pa-Togan Nengminza Sangma 12.12.2019 Thursday
7. Death Anniversary of U Soso Tham 18.12.2019 Wednesday
8. U Kiang Mongbah 30.12.2019 Monday
N.B: (1).Rev. Thomas Jones Day (Special Holiday).(2). Beh Deinkhlam,(3).Seng Kut Snem.(falling

on Saturday and Sunday are not included in the list).

=y
AssistantiRegistrar (Admn.)
NEHU, Shillong

Copy to:-
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The PS to the Vice Chancelior, NEHU, Shillong for VC’s kind information.

PS to the Pr:o Vice-Chancellor, NEHU, Shillong for PVC's kind information

PS to the Pro Vice-Chancellor, NEHU, Tura Campus. Tura

The PS/P/\ to the Registrar/ F. O/C. O. E. /Librarian/In-Charge (CDD), NEHU, Shillong.

All Deans of Schools, NEHU, Shillong. with a request to bring the above

All Headss of Departments/ Centres, NEHU Shillong/ Tura| Notification to the notice of all

All Officers, NEHU, Shillong/Tura. concerned working under them.
Director Academic Staff College, NEHU, Shillong.

Shri W. "Thongni, Computer Operator, Bio-informatics Centre, NEHU, Shillong for uploading in
the University website.

10. All Notice Boards.




	holiday_list_2019.pdf
	Local Holidays 2019.pdf

